
 

 

 

APPROVED TERM DATES FOR 2022-2023 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

5th September 2022 INSET 1 School Closed 

6th September 2022 INSET 2  

Open for Pupils Wednesday 7th September  

Close Friday 21st October  

HALF TERM Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2022 

Open Monday 31st October  

Close Tuesday 20th December  

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY Wednesday 21st December 2022– Monday 2nd January 2023  
 

 

SPRING TERM 2023  

3rd January 2023 INSET 3 School Closed  

Open for pupils Wednesday 4th January  

Close Friday 17th February  

HALF TERM Monday 20th – Friday 24th February 2023 

Open Monday 27th February  

Close  Friday 31st March  

EASTER HOLIDAY Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th 
April 2023 

School Closed  

 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

Open for pupils Monday 17th April  

May Bank Holiday Monday 1st May  

Close Friday 26th May  

HALF TERM Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2023 

Open for Pupils Monday 5th June  

Close Wednesday 19th July   

 

*Two additional INSETs are being taken as twilight sessions. 

Please Note: 

These dates are the same as the published Cumbria County Council ones and SIMILAR to most of 

the Kendal KCP schools.  


